Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Emberlin - (971432) - Abingdon Vale SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.09
28.10
28.35
28.45
29.02
29.78
30.22
30.22
33.26
35.88
38.75
39.38
39.49

39.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.09
28.10
29.02
28.45
28.35
30.22
29.78
30.22

33.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

498
497
484
479
451
418
400
400
300
239
189
180
179
178

WA Pts

498
497
451
479
484
400
418
400
300

Round

m I I

I I I T

Round

H

I I

N

I

Date

05/05/24
24/03/24
11/03/23
07/04/23
30/04/23
09/04/22
15/01/22
02/07/22
22/02/20
09/03/19
14/07/18
13/01/18
13/01/18
15/07/17

Date

05/05/24
24/03/24
30/04/23
07/04/23
11/03/23
02/07/22
09/04/22
15/01/22
22/02/20

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024

Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Guildford City SC Spring Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
English Schools SA Summer Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier
Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023
Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

English Schools SA Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC Spring Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs

Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier

Venue

High Wycombe
Guildford

High Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Guildford
Wycombe
Crawley
Aldershot
Guildford
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Wycombe

Portsmouth

Venue

High Wycombe
Guildford
Wycombe
Portsmouth
High Wycombe
Crawley
Guildford
Wycombe

Aldershot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Club Swam Under

Newbury

Newbury

Newbury

Level

1
1

W W w

-

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.88
38.75
39.38
39.49

39.56

Copyright 2024

189
180
179
178

09/03/19
14/07/18
13/01/18
13/01/18

15/07/17

Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Guildford
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Wycombe

Portsmouth

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Page 2/2
3
3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



