Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Emberlin - (971432) - Abingdon Vale SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

T	MA DI	ъ .	Б.,		14	0110	
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.09	498	Н	05/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
28.10	497	F	24/03/24	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024	Guildford		1
28.35	484	F	11/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
28.45	479	Н	07/04/23	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023	Portsmouth		1
29.02	451	Н	30/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
29.78	418	F	09/04/22	Guildford City SC Spring Open Meet	Guildford		1
30.22	400	Н	15/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Newbury	1
30.22	400	Н	02/07/22	English Schools SA Summer Open Meet	Crawley	Newbury	3
33.26	300	Н	22/02/20	Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier	Aldershot	Newbury	3
35.88	239	Н	09/03/19	Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Guildford	Newbury	3
38.75	189	F	14/07/18	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Newbury	3
39.38	180	F	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Newbury	1
39.49	179	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Newbury	1
39.56	178	F	15/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Newbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.09	498	Н	05/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
28.10	497	F	24/03/24	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024	Guildford		1
29.02	451	Н	30/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
28.45	479	Н	07/04/23	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023	Portsmouth		1
28.35	484	F	11/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
30.22	400	Н	02/07/22	English Schools SA Summer Open Meet	Crawley	Newbury	3
29.78	418	F	09/04/22	Guildford City SC Spring Open Meet	Guildford		1
30.22	400	Н	15/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Newbury	1
33.26 Copyright 202	300 4	Н	22/02/20	Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier	Aldershot	Newbury Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEMS

3
3
1
1
3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS